ARKHAIOS CONFERENCE AND FILM FESTIVAL - PITTSBURGH, PA

Friday October 5, 2018

Saturday October 6, 2018

Sunday October 7, 2018

5:00
5:10
5:30
5:50
6:10
6:15
6:30

Lecture 1

Lecture 2
Lecture 3

Break

Dinosaurs

7:30 | Just Like Us

8:15 | END OF DAY

FESTIVAL OPENING

Lectures closing

On the Rocks: Art
in the Age of the

6:00
6:10
6:30
6:50
7:10
7:15
7:30

8:30

9:00

FESTIVAL OPENING
Lecture 4
Lecture 5
Lecture 6

Lectures Closing
Break

Black Brazil

Teotihuacan, The
Birth of a Metropolis

END OF DAY

5:00
5:10
5:30
5:50
6:10
6:15
6:25

7:20

7:30

8:30

FESTIVAL OPENING

Lecture 7

Lecture 8
Lecture 9

Lectures Closing
Break

The Discovery of
the Temple of

Amenhotep Il
OBAMA ACADEMY
FILM AWARD

Secrets of the
Nolichucky River
END OF FESTIVAL




