ARKHAIOS CONFERENCE AND FILM FESTIVAL - PITTSBURGH, PA Friday October 5, 2018 Saturday October 6, 2018 Sunday October 7, 2018

5:00	FESTIVAL OPENING	6:00	FESTIVAL OPENING	5:00	FESTIVAL OPENING	l
5:10	Lecture 1	6:10	Lecture 4	5:10	Lecture 7	
5:30	Lecture 2	6:30	Lecture 5	5:30	Lecture 8	
5:50	Lecture 3	6:50	Lecture 6	5:50	Lecture 9	!
6:10	Lectures closing	7:10	Lectures Closing	6:10	Lectures Closing	
6:15	Break	7:15	Break	6:15	Break	
6:30	On the Rocks: Art in the Age of the Dinosaurs	7:30	Black Brazil	6:25	The Discovery of the Temple of Amenhotep III	
7:30	Just Like Us	8:30	Teotihuacan, The Birth of a Metropolis	7:20	OBAMA ACADEMY FILM AWARD	
8:15	END OF DAY	9:00	END OF DAY	7:30	Secrets of the Nolichucky River	
				8:30	END OF FESTIVAL	!